Ultimate Dry Bath Incubator
Instruction Manual
Catalog No. MC-01N-110 / 220
 MC-01S-110 / 220
Version 01C
Revised on : 2012.07.12

up right side. Please check if it is lighting on. If not, press “Screen
power switch”
Maintenance
Genius Dry Bath Incubator may be cleaned with a moist cloth containing a mild
soap solution. The chamber and blocks are constructed of aluminum alloy and
may be cleaned with any of the commercial aluminum cleaners on the market
24
Section 8 Ordering information
Cat. No. Description
MC-01N-110/220 Ultimate Dry Bath Incubator; without block
MC-01S-110/220 Ultimate plus Dry Bath Incubator, without block
ACCESSORIES
MC-MP01 For Microplate; Titerplate (Plane Block)
MC-MP02 For 96 wells Deep Microplate; PCR Plate or 0.2 ml PCR Strip
Tube
MC-B0.5 For 0.5 ml tube, 30 wells
MC-B1.5 For 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 30 wells
MC-B0.5+1.5 Combination: 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 15 well and 0.5 ml tube, 15 wells
On the same side
MC-B0.2+0.5+1.5 Combination: 0.2 ml tube (or Strip tube for 8 wells), 24 wells; 1.5 or
2.0 ml tube, 10 well; and 0.5 ml tube, 10 wells
MC-B0.2H (1/2) Half Block for 0.2 tube or PCR Strip tube for 8 wells, 40 wells
MC-B0.5H (1/2) Half Block for 0.5 ml tube, 15 wells
MC-B1.5H (1/2) Half Block for 1.5 or 2.0 ml tube, 15 wells
MC-B13 Well size: 13 mm, 30 wells
MC-B17 Well size: 17 mm, 15 wells, For 15 ml Centrifuge tube, 15 wells
MC-B20 Well size: 20 mm, 15 wells
MC-B25 Well size: 25 mm, 6 wells
MC-B29 For 50 ml Centrifuge tube, 6 wells
MC-RS232 RS 232 cable
MC-DLSW Data Logging software package
MC-PCSW Function Control software package
MC-DLSW-R Data Logging software package, including a RS 232
MC-PCSW-R Function Control software package, including a RS 232